WELLINGTON STUDENT CARE PROGRAM 2019-2020 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Registration and Deposit

A \$35 non-refundable registration fee is required with each student's enrollment. At the time of enrollment, families also pay a deposit, which is applied to the final tuition payment of the year. Families enrolling in Morning Care only pay a \$100 deposit. Families enrolling in After Care (with or without Morning Care) pay a \$250 deposit.

Tuition

Tuition is paid in five payments, which are due on the 10th day of the month in September, November, January, March, and May. The deposit is applied to the final payment in May. A \$35 late fee is charged if payment is received after the 20th day of the payment month (e.g., 9/20).

Morning Care Tuition

Morning Care	Bi-Monthly Payments		
Schedule	Annual Tuition	First 4 Payments	Final Payment
1 day	\$550	\$110	\$110 - deposit
2 days	\$875	\$175	\$175 - deposit
3 days	\$1,175	\$235	\$235 - deposit
4 days	\$1,375	\$275	\$275 - deposit
5 days	\$1,525	\$305	\$305 - deposit

After Care Tuition

After Care	Bi-Monthly Payments		
Schedule	Annual Tuition	First 4 Payments	Final Payment
2 days	\$1,850	\$370	\$370 - deposit
3 days, no Wed.	\$2,525	\$505	\$505 - deposit
3 days w/ Wed.*	\$3,100	\$620	\$620 - deposit
4 days, no Wed.	\$3,150	\$630	\$630 - deposit
4 days w/ Wed.*	\$3,675	\$735	\$735 - deposit
5 days*	\$4,150	\$830	\$830 - deposit

^{*} After Care begins at 1:40 pm on all Wednesdays except for the eight early release Wednesdays when it begins at 11:40 am. If additional early release days are added during the year, a \$30 charge will be billed to your account.

Other Fees

Morning Care Drop-in Rate: Students enrolled in Morning Care or After Care can use the Morning Care Program on a drop-in basis. A \$15 fee is due on the day of the drop-in. After Care drop-ins are NOT available.

Schedule Changes: Each enrolled student is allowed one schedule change free of charge until July 31. There is a \$150 fee per schedule change for any change after July 31, or multiple changes before July 31. Schedule changes can only be made twice during the school year: November 1 and March 1 (change requests must be received prior to change dates).

Late Pick-up: \$1 per minute (after 6:00 pm)